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TABLE No. 4—continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.
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Vote
No.

Item
No. Name of Work. County. Electorate

Net Expenditure
for Yearended

31st March, 1904.

04 1709
1710
1711
1713
1715
1716
1718
1719
1720
1721
1722
1724
1726
1728
1729
1730

1731
1733
1735
1738

1739
1740
1743
1744
1745
1747
1750
1751

Roads, etc.—continued.
Southland—continued.
Tisbury Road
Tisbury Road-Clifton Street (on account of£480) ..
Bainfield
Blufl Road-Greenhills
Blyth Road, towards Motu-Rimu Farm Settlement
Campbelltown roads
Oolyer's Road
Devereaux (Bast Winton)
Forest Hill (Cassell's and Duffy's Road)
Forest Hill Hundred (through Sections 83, 121,and

103)
Fosbinder's Road
Henderson-Rouse's Road
Hokonui School ..
Invercargill-Block XXII.
Invercargill Hundred Blooks
Invercargill Hundred, Block IX., Finlayson and

Taylor Road
Invercargill Hundred Outfall Drain, Block XX. ..
Longbush-Rimu (£1 for £1)
McFettridge Road-Oreti
Makarewa Bridge at Section 161,Forest Hill Hun-

dred
Makarewa Bridge-Wallacetown
Makarewa Bridge (West Plains)
Makarewa-Hedgehope Flood-channel
Massey's Tramway Road
Mokotua Creek Road and Bridge
Murchison's Road, Forest Hill
Norman's Road
Oreti-Goster's (through Sections 35, 58, 40, 30, and

28, Oreti Hundred)
Otapiri Railway-station
Otatara
Otatara, BlockXVII., Section 36
Otatara Outfall Drain
Oteramika, Block VII. (Invercargill Hundred)
Sandhills-Campbelltown
Seaward Bush (Murphy's Road-Knipe's Land)
Seaward Moss
Spar Bush, Bay Road
Spar Bush Block
Stewart Island (training-wall and approach to

wharf)
Stewart's Road, Otakau
Thompson's Bay Grossing
Thompson's Road, West Plains
Waihopi Bridge, Gladstone ..
Waihopi-Otatara School and Ferry
Waimatua, Seaward Bush
Waimatuku Bush
West Plains
West Plains bridges
West Plains (Mullins's)
West Plains (Todd's)
Wilson's Crossing
Winton, Block III.
Winton, Block VIII.
Winton Hundred, Blocks. II., III., VI., and VII.
Works not specifically provided for
Contingencies and engineering

Southland Invercargill

Awarua

£ s. d.
150 0 0
180 4 11
200 0 0
100 0 0
150 0 0
844 16 1

38 7 1
130 18 3
100 0 0
100 0 0

100 0 0
98 2 10

150 0 0
55 16 0

111 19 4
150 0 0

85 0 0
100 0 0
100 0 0
200 0 0

200 0 0
200 0 0
152 18 0

Gr. 4 6 0
36 8 3

100 0 0
100 0 0
141 10 4

1753
1754
1755
1756
1757
1759
1760
1761
1762
1763
1765

200 0 0
280 10 4

16 3 2
37 15 4

142 12 2
82 10 0

3 17 6
13 16 1

200 0 0
100 0 0
200 0 0Stewart Island

1766
1767
1768
1772
1773
1774
1775
1777
1778
1779
1780
1781
1782
1783
1786
1789
1790

Southland 50 0 0
200 0 0
100 0 0

3,000 0 0
100 0 0
100 7 8
100 0 0
70 0 0

100 0 0
300 0 0
150 0 0
100 0 0

7 14 0
295 6 0
200 0 0

31 12 5
96 7 11

Total—Southland £22,004 0 2

1791

1792

General—Compensation for injuries to employees while in
discharge of their duties, medical and other
attendance during illness, and contingent ex-
penses in connection with same

Compensation and contingent expenses in connec-
tion with the acquisition of land for roads,
drains, gravel-pits, &c.

Plant not chargeable to any particular work
Road deviation and other surveys
Flood-damage

399 12 7

1,744 4 0

1793
1794
1795

427 12 5
140 17 6
173 0 9

Total—General £2,885 7 3

Vote No. 104—Total for 1903-4 •£256,830 1 11

* Includes £398 0s. 3d.expended out of" Unauthorised " Account,
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