TABLE No. 4—continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

Item No.	Name of Work		County.		Electorate		Net Expenditu for Year ende 31st March, 19
-	ROADS, ETC.—continued.						
	SOTTOTT AND -continued				T		£ s. 150 0
1709	Tisbury Road			• •	Invercargill	٠.	180 4
1710	Tisbury Road-Clifton Street (on account		"	• •	Awarua	• •	200 0
1711	Bainfield	• ••	"	• • •			100 0
1713 1715	Blyth Road, towards Motu-Rimu Farm	Settlement	"	• • •	"		150 0
1716	Camphelltown roads		<i>"</i>		,,		844 16
1718	Campbelltown roads Colyer's Road			• •	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		38 7
1719	Colyer's Road	83 121 and	,,		,,,		130 18
1720	Forest Hill (Cassell's and Duffy's Road)		,,		"		100 0
1721	Forest Hill Hundred (through Sections	83, 121, and	,,		,,		100 0
	103)						100 0
1722	Fosbinder's Road		"	• •	"	. ••	$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
1724	Henderson-Rouse's Road		"	• •	"	• • •	150 0
1726	Hokonui School		"	• •	. "	• •	55 16
1728		• ••	. "	• •	"	• •	111 19
1729	Invercargill Hundred Blocks Invercargill Hundred, Block IX., Fir		"	• •	,	• •	150 0
173 0	Taylor Road	mayson and	"		."	• •	100
1731	Invercargill Hundred Outfall Drain, Bl.	ock XX					85 0
1733	Longhush-Rimu (£1 for £1)		"	• •	"	• • •	100 0
1735	Longbush-Rimu (£1 for £1) McFettridge Road-Oreti		,,		,,		100 0
1738	Makarewa Bridge at Section 161, Fores	t Hill Hun-	,,		,,		200 0
	dred						
1739	Makarewa Bridge-Wallacetown .		,,		"		200 0
1740	Makarewa Bridge (West Plains)		."	• •	,,		200 0
1743	Makarewa-Hedgehope Flood-channel .		"	• •	"		152 18
1744	Massey's Tramway Road		"	• •	"	•. •	$Cr. ext{ } ext{ } $
1745	Munchiann's Road Elevent Hill	• • •	"	• •	"	• • •	100 0
1747	Massey's Tramway Road		"	• •	"		100 0
1750 1751	Oreti-Coster's (through Sections 35, 58	. 40 30 and	, "	• •			141 10
1101	28, Oreti Hundred)	, 10, 00, and	, "	• •	1 "	• • •	 Í
1753	Otapiri Railway-station		,,		,,,		200 0
1754	Otatara		,,		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		280 10
1755	Otatara		,,,		,,		16 8
1756	Otatara Outfall Drain		,,		"		37 15
1757	Oteramika, Block VII. (Invercargill Hu		"		,,		142 12
1759	Sandhills-Campbelltown		"	• •	"		82 10
1760			"	• •	"		3 17
1761	Seaward Moss	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	"	• •		• •	13 16 200 0
1762	Spar Bush, Bay Road		"		"	• •	100 0
1763 1765	Spar Bush Block Stewart Island (training-wall and a wharf)	pproach to	Stewart Island	••	"	• •	200 0
1766	Stewart's Boad Otakan		Southland		. "		50 0
1767	Thompson's Bay Crossing		,,				200 0
1768	Thompson's Bay Crossing Thompson's Road, West Plains		"		· ·		100 0
1772	Waihopi Bridge, Gladstone		,,	.,	,,		3,000 0
1773	Waihopi-Otatara School and Ferry		,,		"		100 0
1774	Waimatua, Seaward Bush		"		"		100 7
1775	Waimatuku Bush		"	• •	,,		100 0
1777	West Plains	• • •	"	• •	"		70 C
1778	West Plains bridges	• • •	"	• •	"		100 C
1779	West Plains (Mullins's)		"	• •	"	٠.	150
$1780 \\ 1781$	West Plains (Todd's)		"	• •	<i>"</i>		100 0
$1781 \\ 1782$	Winton, Block III.		, "		, ,		7 14
1783	Winton, Block VIII.		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	· •	, ,		295 6
1786	Winton Hundred, Blocks. II., III., VI.	and VII.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				200 0
1789	Works not specifically provided for .		" . .	ŕ			31 12
1790	Contingencies and engineering .						96 7
•	Total—Southland .						£22,004 0
	General—						
1791	Compensation for injuries to employed discharge of their duties, medical attendance during illness, and conpenses in connection with same	and other tingent ex-					399 12
1792	Compensation and contingent expenses tion with the acquisition of land drains, gravel-pits, &c.	for roads,	.:				1,744 4
1793	Plant not chargeable to any particular						427 12
1794	Road deviation and other surveys .						140 17
1795	Flood-damage	• ••	• • •				173 0
	Matal Caranal				· '		00 005 5
	Total—General	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					£2,885 7
1	Vote No. 104—Total for 1903						*£256,830 1
	VOTA NA HIATATAL TAN IGUS	i–4					

^{*} Includes £398 0s. 3d. expended out of "Unauthorised" Account,